Meadows: 16 March 2024

R1 Kcr Pet Transport
18:32 | Other 525m

NAME
USKO BALE
BK D

INTREPID BALE
DKBD D

CABAO LAPIS
BK D

Celestial Dawn
BK B

BAKIS BALE
RBD D

UPON BALE

RF B

GEANI BALE
BEBD B

HADWIN BALE
BDD

CEEA Q- RA

ARTISAN ARTIST (SCR)

R3 Sportsbet Final
19:12 | Other 525m

NAME
RUN FOR SHELTER
DB

TANNER BALE
FD

ROONEY BALE
BK D

No Way Punk
BK D

STACY'S MUM
BK B

BOMB ROBERTA
BK B

BUN UNDERCURRENT
BD B

Edgar Cloggs
BK§ &S

FACETIOUS (SCR)
Hold Me Closer (SCR)

SR o I -~ M o NI -~ B

R5
10:54 | Other 525m

NAME
Tiggerlong Flyer
sk OnE Y

| B2

CABAO KYANITE
BDD

L4
Y]

FOLLOW THE BAND
FD

BREAKDOWN
BK D

o B w ]

Mi§hty Quinn

BK

Nicki Whoop

BK B

COUNTRY CRUSADER
BK D

DAINTREE DAZZLER
FD

ool

Idyllic Luther (SCR)

Gorski Tippers & Trailers

TRAINER

THOMAS DAILLY

SAMANTHA GRENFELL

THOMAS DAILLY

LUIGI PISANO

CORREY GRENFELL

THOMAS DAILLY

THOMAS DAILLY

THOMAS DAILLY

JEFFREY BRITTON

TRAINER

ANN PANETTA

CORREY GRENFELL

Daniel Gibbons

JODI THORPE

MARLENE SCHMIDT

ADRIAN KENYON

MICHAEL MITCHELL

IAN COCKERELL

BRUNO PANETTA
COLIN BERMINGHAM

TRAINER

SAMANTHA GRENFELL

THOMAS DAILLY

Rebecca Gibbons

SHAUN BOAG

RODNEY CLARK

DARREN BEASLEY

JASON SHARP

BEN JOSKE

CHLOE DEW

Kennel closes 17:47

PRIZE MONEY $8,785
$5.9K - $1.8K- $910 - $150

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2125 3048
6214  30.72
2262 30.29
2673 NBT

3653 30.65
8434  30.44
3214  30.86
3638  31.00
5137 30.80

PRIZE MONEY $9,055
$6.1K - $1.8K - $930 - $150

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2621 30.34
1123 30.47
2632 30.59
7862 30.47
2431 30.10
3842 3035
1713 30.92
8741 30.41
5637 30.98
1244 30.54

PRIZE MONEY $8,785
$5.9K - $1.8K-$910 - $150

LAST 4 BEST T/D

8244  30.15
2111 30.09
4541 30.19
1231 30.38
2143 30.16
1532 30.25
1245 30.56
2135 30.13
3317 30.54

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

N

.com.au

R2 Cookes Electrical and Air Conditioning PRIZE MONEY $8,785
15 | other 525m $5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $150
NAME TRAINER LAST 4 BEST T/D
IRISH LUCY
BD B JASON SHARP 5372 30.21
29= BUN TORNADO (SCR)  THOMAS DAILLY 6142 30.10
DAINTREE GRANITE
3 oD GARY JOSKE 2223 30.23
SHAYNA BALE
n WBE B THOMAS DAILLY 2523 3034
BOB MARKERI
5 BKD ANGELA LANGTON 1415 NBT
DUCKWORTH
E WBKD BRENDAN PURSELL 3711 3027
BORACAY SUMMER
DKBD B DAVID GEALL 1 30.24
CABAO JASPER
B RED D THOMAS DAILLY 5163 3038
O/ BRUCE INTENTION (SCR) TODD O'NEILL 1581 30.67
10] ARTISAN ARTIST (SCR)  JEFFREY BRITTON 5137  30.80
R4 Happy 21st Birthday Horse PRIZE MONEY $8,785
19:35 | Other 525m $5.9K - $1.8K-$910 - $150
NAME TRAINER LAST 4 BEST T/D
Scott Me
BKD PATRICK FURCI 6746  30.16
—— WHODAT SHANLYN
BK B LISA DELBRIDGE 6435  29.90
Shadow's Secret
3 ko SHONA CRAWFORD 5353 29.96
Little Prince
n BKD NICOLE CACHIA 7335 3024
Only Phones
5 BDWs BEN JOSKE 2342 30.26
WINCEY BALE
E Fe MARK DELBRIDGE 2415 30.02
PICCOLO BALE
FBD D THOMAS DAILLY 2215 30.44
Aston Michigan
n BDD BRUNO PANETTA 3531 30.36
97 1dyllic Luther (SCR) CHLOE DEW 3317 3054

R6 Houdini Boy @ Stud PRIZE MONEY $10,095
20118 | Other 600m $6.8K - $2K - $1K - $150
NAME TRAINER LAST 4 BEST T/D
Kiss For Luck
WRF B LYN SMITH 1664  34.67
= Stella Girl
== BKB CLINT CAPUANO 4413 3478
Irma Pince
3 BKB IAN COCKERELL 7768 34.90
Pirate Kingsley
n BED DAVID BOURKE 3142 3478
5 Pickled Piper (SCR) DAVID CRAWFORD 5538  34.63
Stomping (SCR) MICHELLE MALLIA 4573 34.25
So Certain
BKB CLINT CAPUANO 3241 NBT
Dotty’s Gift (SCR) ROBIN MOORE 5466  34.50
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Meadows: 16 March 2024

City View Bistro
R7
20:41 | Other 600m

NAME
MAXIMUM LYN
BK B

Earletta Bale
BK B

Miss Scallywa,
BK B y g
Inner Rush

BK B

TOM'S BOURBSKI (SCR)
Fighting Boxer
BKgD 8

SUPER TONE
BKD

Starburst Candy
BK B

oo~ i o BN ~ U b ) |

RO Grv.org.au/racedata
21:21 | Other 600m

NAME

GO SEEK REECE
BEF D

IDYLLIC LAYLA
BEB

DAINTREE CHIEF (SCR)
POMMEL BOY
BED

Vacant Box
MCNULTY
FD

REV OLIVE
BEB

HENRY INTENTION
BDD

oo~ M o R ~ RO Y

22:00 | Other 525m

NAME

Ellie Kat
RFB
== OREGON FAVORS
=7= BDD
Maximum Ang
3 FB
BUCHAN
n BDD
Stromboli
5 BKD
ﬂ Queen Goldstein
FB
WILD CUDDLE
BK B
9

BIG YETI
BD D

Idyllic Luther (SCR)

R11 Melbournegreyhounds.org.au

Kennel closes 17:47

PRIZE MONEY $10,095
$6.8K - $2K - $1K - $150

TRAINER

JORDAN COOPER

MARK DELBRIDGE

MICHAEL BEWLEY

DONNA KNIGHT
DONNA KNIGHT

CODY HOSE

CLINT CAPUANO

JASON SHARP

LAST 4

8424

5611

6283

4211

2435

5552

7641

F373

BEST T/D

35.09

NBT

34.94

35.90

35.49

34.82

NBT

34.73

PRIZE MONEY $10,095
$6.8K - $2K - $1K - $150

TRAINER

JEFFREY BRITTON

NICOLE CACHIA
BEN JOSKE

NICOLE CACHIA

GARY JOSKE

CLINTON KEITH

TOM O'NEILL

TRAINER

SIMONE FISHER

THOMAS DAILLY

JORDAN COOPER

SHONA CRAWFORD

DALLAN KLEMKE

LISA COCKERELL

DEBRA CUMES

MATTHEW LANIGAN

CHLOE DEW

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

LAST 4

3777

5857

2385

2324

1475

3672

6432

LAST 4

3422

1175

1584

1331

1153

5147

4351

5322

3317

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $8,785
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $150

BEST T/D

30.39

30.02

30.28

31.01

30.15

30.24

31.17

NBT

30.54

R8

21:00

Other 525m

NAME
Elite Alex

BKD

== Yachi Bale

== FD

Little Pe

BD B g

Rixi Bale

BKB

Vacant Box

Desired Path

BE B

Zodiac Bale
BEBD B

Nature Strip
BD D

ool - M o B ~ S

N

Sportsbet Bet with Mates

TRAINER

MARK DELBRIDGE

MARK DELBRIDGE

Darren Kee

CORREY GRENFELL

DYLAN SHARP

CORREY GRENFELL

DAVID GEALL

R10 Fernando Mick at Stud
21:40 | Other 525m
NAME

ASTON NERO
BKD

MACKINAW PEACH
BK B

Quebec Bale
BKD

3
Silky S.
n Silky Sauce

5 gDsErey Athena

gé%pmg Osti

HI THERE FRANK
BD D

M% Bonneville
RBD D

9/ Idyllic Luther (SCR)

TRAINER

IAN GARLAND

JEFFREY BRITTON

CORREY GRENFELL

LISA DELBRIDGE

ANGELA LANGTON

MARK DELBRIDGE

DAVID CRAWFORD

DAVID GEALL

CHLOE DEW

R12 Westlink Container Sales
22:22 | Other 525m
NAME

REV LEON
BKD
== Lochinvar Hawk
7= WFD
Chagpy's Thief
WBK
Maddie Odd Sock
BK B
Fernando Gomez
BEBD D

Recalibrate
BED

Microscopic (SCR)
Last Crack
BK D

oo f ~ | o BN ~ I

Idyllic Luther (SCR)

TRAINER

THOMAS DAILLY

BRENDAN PURSELL

LOREN DICKINSON

SIMONE FISHER

BRETT HUNTER

PAUL ELLUL

ROBERT CRAWFORD

COOPER HAYES

CHLOE DEW

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $9,055
$6.1K - $1.8K - $930 - $150

LAST 4

2121

1445

7788

6211

4135

2624

4323

BEST T/D

29.72

29.69

30.08

30.15

30.16

30.11

29.93

PRIZE MONEY $8,785
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $150

LAST 4

1176

2423

1685

8471

1842

4343

6753

1784

3317

BEST T/D

30.85

30.28

30.04

30.04

30.04

NBT

29.81

30.15

30.54

PRIZE MONEY $8,785
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $150

LAST 4

2786

3772

F517

1645

2358

5134

7232

3332

3317

BEST T/D

30.25

30.24

30.14

30.69

30.57

30.26

30.44

30.46

30.54
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